
2024年石家庄市中考17县（市、区）一分一档统计表
分数 人数 累计人数 百分比

647分及以上 13 42 0.04%

646 18 60 0.06%

645 12 72 0.08%

644 14 86 0.09%

643 16 102 0.11%

642 28 130 0.14%

641 30 160 0.17%

640 34 194 0.21%

639 54 248 0.26%

638 43 291 0.31%

637 48 339 0.36%

636 63 402 0.43%

635 64 466 0.50%

634 76 542 0.58%

633 75 617 0.66%

632 83 700 0.75%

631 92 792 0.84%

630 116 908 0.97%

629 82 990 1.06%

628 136 1126 1.20%

627 123 1249 1.33%

626 128 1377 1.47%

625 114 1491 1.59%

624 148 1639 1.75%

623 132 1771 1.89%

622 163 1934 2.06%

621 174 2108 2.25%

620 166 2274 2.43%

619 196 2470 2.64%

618 184 2654 2.83%

617 206 2860 3.05%

616 200 3060 3.26%

615 220 3280 3.50%

614 206 3486 3.72%

613 227 3713 3.96%

612 264 3977 4.24%

611 268 4245 4.53%

610 208 4453 4.75%

609 243 4696 5.01%

分数 人数 累计人数 百分比

608 260 4956 5.29%

607 261 5217 5.57%

606 301 5518 5.89%

605 262 5780 6.17%

604 266 6046 6.45%

603 269 6315 6.74%

602 289 6604 7.05%

601 268 6872 7.33%

600 302 7174 7.65%

599 313 7487 7.99%

598 287 7774 8.29%

597 307 8081 8.62%

596 321 8402 8.96%

595 324 8726 9.31%

594 302 9028 9.63%

593 305 9333 9.96%

592 317 9650 10.29%

591 353 10003 10.67%

590 343 10346 11.04%

589 336 10682 11.40%

588 332 11014 11.75%

587 310 11324 12.08%

586 322 11646 12.42%

585 314 11960 12.76%

584 301 12261 13.08%

583 325 12586 13.43%

582 329 12915 13.78%

581 347 13262 14.15%

580 341 13603 14.51%

579 344 13947 14.88%

578 365 14312 15.27%

577 355 14667 15.65%

576 334 15001 16.00%

575 360 15361 16.39%

574 348 15709 16.76%

573 359 16068 17.14%

572 320 16388 17.48%

571 340 16728 17.85%

570 325 17053 18.19%
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569 320 17373 18.53%

568 332 17705 18.89%

567 375 18080 19.29%

566 295 18375 19.60%

565 329 18704 19.95%

564 346 19050 20.32%

563 368 19418 20.72%

562 377 19795 21.12%

561 345 20140 21.49%

560 333 20473 21.84%

559 295 20768 22.16%

558 330 21098 22.51%

557 342 21440 22.87%

556 324 21764 23.22%

555 341 22105 23.58%

554 327 22432 23.93%

553 287 22719 24.24%

552 353 23072 24.61%

551 317 23389 24.95%

550 353 23742 25.33%

549 321 24063 25.67%

548 309 24372 26.00%

547 366 24738 26.39%

546 321 25059 26.73%

545 327 25386 27.08%

544 317 25703 27.42%

543 348 26051 27.79%

542 280 26331 28.09%

541 341 26672 28.45%

540 344 27016 28.82%

539 309 27325 29.15%

538 326 27651 29.50%

537 310 27961 29.83%

536 330 28291 30.18%

535 312 28603 30.51%

534 324 28927 30.86%

533 291 29218 31.17%

532 333 29551 31.53%

531 314 29865 31.86%

分数 人数 累计人数 百分比

530 320 30185 32.20%

529 305 30490 32.53%

528 297 30787 32.84%

527 302 31089 33.17%

526 322 31411 33.51%

525 296 31707 33.83%

524 303 32010 34.15%

523 293 32303 34.46%

522 260 32563 34.74%

521 283 32846 35.04%

520 280 33126 35.34%

519 285 33411 35.64%

518 325 33736 35.99%

517 281 34017 36.29%

516 290 34307 36.60%

515 251 34558 36.87%

514 297 34855 37.18%

513 295 35150 37.50%

512 283 35433 37.80%

511 282 35715 38.10%

510 253 35968 38.37%

509 290 36258 38.68%

508 281 36539 38.98%

507 310 36849 39.31%

506 253 37102 39.58%

505 253 37355 39.85%

504 275 37630 40.14%

503 272 37902 40.43%

502 251 38153 40.70%

501 264 38417 40.98%

500 271 38688 41.27%
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